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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

b
Session

E
District

SR IE5Er) B50iEE

21
School

Date

Time

L Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PREACHERRPS
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (E8M)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

K
Sham Shui Po

BEAMPER
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6H28 (£83)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

hiE

Kowloon City

HEF R
Oblate Primary School

6838 (R87X)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

HRIE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BER
Hong Kong East

AFENE EHNB(H3kE)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

RIEMER
Canossa College

6868 (R8=)
6 June (Tuesday)

6898 (RHE)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

L)

Tuen Mun

‘KAl
Wong Tai Sin

i
Kwun Tong

%e
Islands

RREEERPR
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

‘AWK ER NG
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School
BEE-PR
Ning Po No.2 College

SeEXMaRPRETE NG
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

68108 (£8:5%)
10 June (Saturday)

68138 (B¥Z)
13 June (Tuesday)

6A158 (RH5Mm)
15 June (Thursday)

68168 (RHH)
16 June (Friday)

10:00-14:00

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

tE
North

BE
Sai Kung

PEE
Central & Western

P ]
Tai Po

BRADSR
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

BREERER
King Lam Catholic Primary School

PHEEETIRER
C&W District St.Anthony's School

MEHFEPE
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

68208 (88Z)
20 June (Tuesday)

68208 (B#5Z)
20 June (Tuesday)

68218 (RH#1=)
21 June (Wednesday)

68248 (£1:5)
24 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

Tsuen Wan

aE
Southern

BF
Wanchai
bl )
Sha Tin

BESSHF PR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

REZBREHNR
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

REZRFRELIPE
TWGHSs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

BELER R
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

65248 (R1E5%)
24 June (Saturday)

68278 (88=)
27 June (Tuesday)

68288 (28=)
28 June (Wednesday)

68298 (E1m)
29 June (Thursday)

10:00-14:00

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

e
Yuen Long

HEERERREGESREEER
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

68298 (£5M)
29 June (Thursday)
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13:30-17:30

Parents may at any time register for “IAM Smart+" in-person at the district “IAM Sman' sdf-ledsuulon Idosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of “IAM Smart"
hittps:/fvewew lamsmart gov hi/en/reg location html|

self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website
For "IAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit
iz & R 1R 1E




